
2024 Winter Live Pitch / Hitting  League
14Under
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Disruption 14U Mark Moledar
UA Slammy Day Jeff Day 
Armoloy Jarrod Harmon
UA SLAYsers Jeremian Brown
KLA Reed Chad Reed
Ohio All-Americans Stars Chris Carden
Ohio All-Americans Stripes Chris Carden
Dublin Hicks Josh Hicks
Bomb Squad Chloe Layne

Cincy Doom Black Brock Feasel
Cincy Doom Blue Brock Feasel
Westerville Cyclones Red Dan Toler
Westerville Cyclones Black Dan Toler
Worthington Spirit Blue Chad Flanagan
Central Ohio Saints PURPLE Stephanie McNally
Central Ohio Saints GOLD
MGS Green Wave Matt Glenn
Dublin Turner GOLD Ray Turner
Dublin Turner GREEN Ray Turner
Springfield Express Erin Laymon

206-235-9123 mmoledor@gmail.com Bye 1/13

614-783-9320 jeffday11@gmail.com

419-902-5819 jarrod_harmon@yahoo.com

614 582 7409 After 4pm

740-503-0312 reedcha37@gmail.com

301-247-1077 ccarden515@yahoo.com Same time or After HS OAA

301-247-1078 ccarden515@yahoo.com Same time or After HS OAA

614-946-6392 josh.a.hicks@gmail.com

614-216-0244 phantgirl@gmail.com

614-753-7518 feaselbrock0@gmail.com

614-753-7518 feaselbrock0@gmail.com

229-854-2730 dtoler1198@gmail.com Same time, Late on 2/10

229-854-2730 dtoler1198@gmail.com Same time, Late on 2/11

614-204-3265 chadrflanagan@gmail.com

614-832-5612 mcnally_steph@yahoo.com B - t - B

614-946-7787 Rlturner@columbus.rr.com

614-946-7788 Rlturner@columbus.rr.com

614-565-1496 erin.e.laymon@gmail.com Late on 1/13, see notes

jbrown@brownandbrowncpas.com

Tori Garey 740 739 3364 vrgarey@owu.edu

6142965418 mattglenninohio@aol.com

Laser Mash-up Molly Troutman

1:00
2:20 Scores & Schedules are available online
3:45
5:00 Mannino’s Grand Slam USA

6:20

1/13
8 vs 6

10 vs 11 12 vs 19
9 vs 21

4 vs 7 5 vs 3 17 vs 14 16 vs 13
15 vs 2 20 vs 18

1, 22

2 4 5 6 7 All 4 players MUST be present for Play-offs

www.grandslaminfo.com    614-717-9934
BYE:



1/27

2/3

2/10

1/20 2 4 5 6

2 4 5 6

2 4 5 6

2 4 5 6

1:00
2:20
3:45
5:00
6:20

1:00
2:20
3:45
5:00
6:20

1:00
2:20
3:45
5:00
6:20

11:45 AM
1:15
2:35
4:00
5:15
6:35

2 vs 19 8 vs 1 4 vs 13

5 vs 18 6 vs 21

17 vs 16

9 vs 7

10 vs 14 11 vs 20 12 vs 15

17 vs 10 8 vs 9

18 vs 13 6 vs 19

11 vs 14 4 vs 12

21 vs 2 5 vs 15

7 vs 1 20 vs 16

11 vs 17 12 vs 18

8 vs 21

9 vs 19

7 vs 6 10 vs 2 16 vs 5 1 vs 22

1 vs 20 15 vs 13 14 vs 4

20 vs 13 8 vs 19

1 vs 9

10 vs 16

21 vs 7

17 vs 4

11 vs 5 12 vs 14 6 vs 2 18 vs 15

TIME CHANGE



2/17 Play-offs
14Under

Top  Teams to Play-offs
4 or more must play in P.O.

Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7
1:00
2:20
3:45
5:00
6:20


